
SIAF

2

4

8

2.1
2.2
2.3

4.1
4.2

8.1
8.2

CORRIENTE
NO CORRIENTE
PERMANENTE

CORRIENTE
NO CORRIENTE

CAPITAL
RESERVAS

ACTIVO

PASIVO

PATRIMONIO NETO

      67.050.050.547
      93.260.969.811
      59.645.765.806

                   0
                   0

                   0
                   0

                   0
                   0
                   0

      48.017.764.210
      18.550.165.318

                   0
     177.380.949.890

     219.956.786.164

                   0

                   0

                   0

      66.567.929.528

     177.380.949.890

BALANCE CONSOLIDADO 
DEL 01/01/2023 31/10/2023AL

NIVEL DE ENTIDAD DESDE:  24 HASTA:  24 ENTIDAD DESDE:    5 HASTA:    5 UNIDAD  J.DESDE:  1000000 HASTA:  1000000

CODIGO DENOMINACION

C U E N T A S

ACTIVO PASIVO

BALANCE

     219.956.786.164      243.948.879.418
-     23.992.093.254
     219.956.786.164     219.956.786.164

SUMAS PARCIALES
RESULTADO
SUMA TOTAL

CRIBALM6

MINISTERIO DE ECONOMIA Y FINANZAS
S.S.E.A.F. Fecha: 09/11/2023

08:40:55

1Pagina:  

Hora: 


